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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Arterial Street Resurfacing – All Areas

SPECIFICATION NO: 1188040/ 1188042/ 1188043/ 1188044

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: August 3, 2020 @10:00 a.m. CONFER ENCE LOCATION: via Conference Call

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Transportation DPS CONTACT PERSON: Lynnette Terrell/ Sonji Ward

lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org/ sonji.ward@cityofchicago.org

Name Company Address E-Mail Telephone

Sonji Ward DPS
121 N. LaSalle St.

City Hall, Room 806
Chicago, IL

sonji.ward@cityofchicago.org

Jonathan Rualo CDOT
30 N. LaSalle Street

Chicago, IL

Tom Wood CDOT
30 N. LaSalle Street

Chicago, IL

John Pelton Builders Paving LLC jpelton@builderspavingllc.com

Michael Byrne MAT Construction Mbyrne@matconstruction.com 773.640.1492

Craig Ockerlund MAT Construction Cockerlund@matconstruction.com 847-404-0077

Nick Eichenold

Arrow Road Construction
Company/

Healy Asphalt Company,
LLC

1445 Oakton Street
Elk Grove Village, Illinois 60007 nicke@arrowroad.com 847- 472- 7260


